Issued April 2021

BUSH CAMPS		Per person per night sharing	Single Supplement	Child rate 6 - 18 years	Private vehicle per day	Park fees adult / child (daily) * (Conservation Fees)	Concession fees adult / child (daily) *	Tourism Department Levy Adult / Child **	Medical Evacuation (ppp stay) *
Siwandu Nyerere national park, tanzania		795	50% July - October	265	410	82.60 / 23.60	70.80 / 11.80	7.95 / 2.65	15
		705	50% July - October	235	410	35.40 / 11.80	35.40 / 11.80	7.05 / 2.35	15
	Fly camp supplement (min 2 pax) (15 July - 15 Nov)	270				35.40 / 11.80	118		

BEACH CAMP		Per person per night sharing		Child rate 6 - 18 years	Boat transfer adult / child ppp stay	Drinks supplement (pppn)	Village Fee	Tourism Department Levy Adult / Child **	Medical Evacuation (ppp stay) *
Fanjove Island		455	50% July - October	155	50 / 25	40	5	4.55 / 1.55	15
SONGOSONGO ARCHIPELAGO . TANZANIA	Inclusive Activities:	Snorkeling off th	ie beach, kayaking	g, SUP, Island wal	k				
	Exclusive Activities: (price pp)	Sand bank trip: h Dolphin/whale e	• • •	day \$105 (lunch i Single dive: \$75	ncluded) Snor Double dive: \$10	keling by boat: \$4 05	O Sunset dhov	v trip: \$40	

SPECIAL OFFERS

Low season rates ALL season

Special offer of low season (1 June to 15 March) Showcasing Southern Tanzania. This low season rate can also be combined with our stay pay offer offering exceptional value for money. Selous Safari Company...dedicated to showcasing Southern Tanzania

Stay pay offer	4 for 3 7 for 5	10 for 7
Honeymoon offer	Siwandu	One morning and one afternoon private game drive activity
(Min 10 night booking including the 10 for 7	Jongomero	One morning and one afternoon private game drive activity
offer / Any camp combination / Activities & upgrades based on availability)	Fanjove	Private beach picnic with cocktail of the day

RACK RATES 2022/2023



VAT Inclusive. Rate per person per night. (USD) Please read these rates in conjunction with our specials summary & terms and conditions below

oard accommodation; Activities on a shared basis in bush camps - Game drives in Siwandu & Jongomero, bush walk & boat trips in Siwandu (*third party xcluded); Scheduled road transfers to/from our airstrips; Beverages in bush camps (except cocktails, champagne & premium brands); Basic laundry; VAT % Ve & Park entry fees; Concession Fees; Village Fees; Private vehicle; Additional third party costs for flycamping in Jongomero; Flights; Gratuities; All
ve & Park entry fees: Concession Fees: Village Fees: Private vehicle: Additional third party costs for flycamping in longomero: Flights: Gratuities: All
ages; Medical Evacuation cover; Transfers beyond our airstrips; Boat transfers in Fanjove; Bush walks, boating and fising third party fees
ndatory supplement of \$15 per person per stay is added for emergency evacuation. All guests MUST have personal travel and medical insurance.
ninimum age is 6 years; Children under 16 years are not permitted to walk or fly camp due to safety reasons; Child rate applies to all under 19 years ag with an adult or another child; A child occupying a single room will be charged full rate; Child park entry and concession fees only apply to under 16
available to a third person under 19 years and will be charged the applicable rate and are subject to availability
e vehicle can be prebooked based on availability; Please keep in mind that a group of six in Siwandu and four in Jongomero will automatically be ted a private vehicle.
ct to availability we offer a guide / tour leader tent; Enquire for rates
mero walking safari from end June - early Dec subject to TANAPA recommendations on visibility in bush. Jongomero fly camping rate is pppn & in on to room rate. Only valid from 15 July - 15 Nov when the bush is less dense. Tents in camp will be kept when guests are on fly camp and as such will be or by guest; Min 3 nights in Jongomero. Fly camping is not possible the night before departure due to logistical reasons; Minimum number of guests is 2, num is 6; Minimum age 16 years.
ing and day fee of \$50 per person per night. Standard rates and policies apply for meals, beverages and activities.
s supplement of \$40pppn added at Fanjove only & excludes Champagne, cocktails and premium brand
ed nights divided between camps. Free night will be based on the lower priced camp. All applicable third party fees, camping & activities will be charged C nights. Any private safari vehicle charges will still apply on FOC nights. All specials apply to FIT rates only (enquire regarding group bookings).
that government / third party fees are subject to change and non-commissionable
walks in Jongomero \$43 pp; Bush walks in Siwandu \$55 pp; (1 to 4 hour walk) Fishing in Siwandu at a fee of \$12 pp. Boating in Siwandu at a fee of \$6 pp
STO Rate.
Rates: Accommodation, single supplement and child rate; Private vehicle & fly camping ates: Late departure & drinks supplement in beach camps
e te ct moon in